
Information

Description:EMC/EDA computer sheets
Bid invitation number:6300036734

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 17.11.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 17.11.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 09.11.2021 04:13:56

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:

1) Delivery Terms: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY,  BEML KGF.

2) Our Payment Terms:
Payment terms : 100% payment on 60th  day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term will
be as per MSME act.

3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.

4) Supply to be done as per our PO schedule.

5) Risk purchase and LD  clause is applicable

6) Printing proof to be submitted for our approval before effecting bulk supplies.

7) Scanned copy of EDA sheets are attached for reference
Attachments:

EDA-scancopy

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:EMC/EDA computer sheets
Bid invitation number:6300036734

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 008205352025 EDA Computer  Sheets

(H2Set, 3 Colours)
 00:00:00 50  TS

Item long text:
EDA COMPUTER PLAIN SHEETS OF 60 GSM WITH BEML MONOGRAM PRINTED ON THE RIGHT SIDE
TOP CORNER IN 1+2 SET.SIZE OF THE PAPER 10X12. 1STSHEET WHITE COLOUR,2ND SHEET IN PINK
COLOUR & 3RD SHEET IN LIGHT YELLOW COLOUR.ALL SHEETS TO BE PROVIDED SELF CARBON.

IN 1ST SHEET (WHITE SHEET)BELOW THE BEML MONOGRAM MATTER TO BE PRINTED - " ORIGINAL
FOR BUYER", IN 2ND SHEET(PINK SHEET) - " DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPORTER AND IN 3RD SHEET
(YELLOW SHEET )- "TRIPLICATE FOR ASSESSEE".

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR


